
Parish Council Meeting dates 2023/24 all start 7pm in the Sports Pavilion unless stated. 

(Third Monday of the Month unless stated) 

Monday 15th May 2023 

Monday 19th June 2023 

Monday 17th July 2023 

August 2023 – no meeting 

Monday 18th September 2023 

Monday 16th October 2023 

Monday 20th November 2023 

December 2023 – no meeting unless required for budget (18th Dec) 

Monday 15th January 2024 

Monday 19th February 2024 

Monday 18th March 2024 

Monday 15th April 2024 

Monday 20th May 2024 

Planning Meeting dates 2023-24 all start at 7pm in BWR unless stated.  

(First Thursday of the month unless stated)  Thursday 7th December 2023 

Thursday 1st June 2023 Comm Room 2    Thursday 4th January 2024 

Thursday 6th July 2023      Thursday 1st February 2024 

Thursday 3rd August 2023     Thursday 7th March 2024 

Thursday 7th September 2023     Thursday 4th April 2024 

Thursday 12th October 2023    Thursday 2nd May 2024 

Thursday 2nd November 2023  

 

 

Agendas will be published on our website www.fittleworth-pc.org.uk 3 clear days before the meeting 

and Draft Minutes within 30 days after the meeting. 

http://www.fittleworth-pc.org.uk/

